LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

PASSAGE DE GRADE UV3 TEST D
EFFICACITE COMPETITION

08.06.2024
Epreuves
CADET 3-JUNIORS-SENIORS-VETERANS F POSTULANTS 2D 3 v
(+a4pts) RIABI Inaya (33, NAQ) ECOLE DE JUDO REOLAISE
CADETS F POSTULANTS 1D v
(+30pts) SIERRA Atyssia (33, NAQ) DOJO CASTELNAUDAIS
7 opts) BOIGEY Lily Rose (33, NAQ) JUDO CLUB TALENCE
7 opts) SCHUSTER Leia (33, NAQ) JUDO CLUB LANGOIRAN
JUNIORS-SENIORS-VETERANS F POSTULANTS 1D v
T +10pts) RICHARD Anais (33, NAQ) DOJO ST LAURENTAIS
CADET - JUNIORS - SENIORS POSTULANTS 1D POULE RATT -
+20pts) LE PAGE Kevin (33, NAQ) U.S.VILLENAVAISE JUDO ET J-JIT
5 opts) LESIAK Cedric (33, NAQ) DOJO BEUTROIS
CADET 3-JUNIORS-SENIORS M POSTULANTS 2D -

b 4



4 444

v

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

VIDAL Luc (33, NAQ)
ABOUD Nathan (33, NAQ)
COURCELLE--BIASI Paul (33, NAQ)

NAU Benjamin (33, NAQ)
ALUNNO Ugo (33, NAQ)

FORT Axel (33, NAQ)

J.C.LESPARRAIN SAM

U.S. BOUSCAT JUDO

JCFL GRADIGNAN

ECOLE DE JUDO REOLAISE

S.A.MERIGNACAIS

AS ST MEDARD JALLES

CADETS - JUNIORS - SENIORS - POSTULANT 2D POULE RA

VIDAL Luc (33, NAQ)

CADETS M POSTULANTS 1D

CASNER Armand (33, NAQ)
JORGE RIBEIRO Lucas (33, NAQ)
BEDECARRAX Baptiste (33, NAQ)
COTTINET Florian (33, NAQ)
LABES Victor (33, NAQ)

LESFARGUES Simon (33, NAQ)

ET TABTI Youssef (33, NAQ)
ALLEK Wyllam (33, NAQ)

GALTIE Ismael (33, NAQ)

PINTO Nathan (33, NAQ)

SIRET Achille (33, NAQ)
GUERIN--BOISSET Felix (33, NAQ)

SAIBI Adam (33, NAQ)
MERLE MARTINET Lazare (33, NAQ)

SILVESTRE Julien (33, NAQ)

J.C.LESPARRAIN SAM

JUDO CLUB TALENCE

JUDO CLUB DE LEGE CAP FERRET

DOJO BEGLAIS

S.A.MERIGNACAIS

DOJO BEGLAIS

ECOLE DE JUDO REOLAISE

JCFL GRADIGNAN

J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO

JUDO CLUB TALENCE

JS STE EULALIE

JUDO CLUB LANTONNAIS

CREON JUDO CLUB

J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO

J.C.BORDELAIS

CREON JUDO CLUB



(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M POSTULANTS 1D

LE PAGE Kevin (33, NAQ) U.S.VILLENAVAISE JUDO ET J-JIT
PALOS Hugo (33, NAQ) S.A.MERIGNACAIS
LUCAS Thibaud (33, NAQ) UNION ST BRUNO
LESIAK Cedric (33, NAQ) DOJO BEUTROIS
LEMORT Alexis (33, NAQ) J.C.DE MIOS
MEUNIER Michael (33, NAQ) CREON JUDO CLUB
MOREAU Damien (33, NAQ) DOJO ST LAURENTAIS
JUNIORS-SENIORS-VETERANS POSTULANT 3D 4D POULE RAT
LECOEUR William (33, NAQ) J.C. DE VAYRES
VETERANS M POSTULANTS 1D
GOGLIN Brice (33, NAQ) DOJO BEUTROIS
LEVEQUE Sylvain (33, NAQ) A.S.ASSAM
LATAPIE Pierre (33, NAQ) JS STE EULALIE
RODRIGUEZ Jean Luc (33, NAQ) A.S.ASSAM
VETERANS M POSTULANTS 2D 3D
LECOEUR William (33, NAQ) J.C. DE VAYRES
DEVANT Thierry (33, NAQ) AS LE HAILLAN
VETERANS M POSTULANTS 4D
RODRIGUEZ Mathieu (33, NAQ) CREON JUDO CLUB
MONDIN Sandro (33, NAQ) JUDO CLUB DE BIGANOS
BOCQUET Florian (33, NAQ) J C.BOURG/GIRONDE



